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The official magazine of the Associated Security

Services and Investigators of the State of Texas

WEB ADVERTISING RATES ¢ assisttexas.org

AD SLOT Pixel Image Open 6 Month 12 Month
Dimensions Size Rate Rate Rate

MAIN FRONT PAGE

Top leaderboard 728 x 90 pixels 35k $250 $200 $150
Skyscraper 160 x 600 pixels 35k $150 $125 $100
Medium Rectangle 300 x 250 pixels 35k $150 $125 $100
Small Rectangle 125 x 125 pixels 35k $100 $75 $50

These rates are for each ad on a monthly basis. (Best deal: 12 month contract)

Delivery of creative materials via e-mail or FTP. Email creatives to vannshelton@gmail.com with “Web Ad” in subject line.
We accept GIF, JPEG, .PNG, Flash/Rich Media and third party tags. No pop-up, floating, or interstitial ads. Ad placement

subject to space availability, editorial discretion.

® Max initial load size: 35k e Please include start-run date and “Web Ad” in the subject
« Only gif, jpeg, ping or SWF ads are accepted for place- line of your e-mail. For example, if your ad will be posted
ment on web online on January 1, 2014, the subject line should
' include “01/01/14 web ad for Pierre’s Bakery.”
e Provide .GIF, .JPG, .PNG or .SWF files that are optimized mce © /. /14 web or. erre s Bakery .
so they are less than 35 KB load size.  Online materials are due 5 business days before ad is

heduled to be published online.
e Also provide URL for click-thru ads. schectied To Be published ontine

o All files submitted must be 72 dpi, RGB; maximum file
sizes as listed above.

* Please note that we reserve the right to reject advertise-
ments if they are deemed inappropriate. You will be noti-
fied immediately should this occur.

e Ad sizes are absolute; all submitted material must be

) * We do not accept the following Rich Media at this time:
those exact sizes.

Streaming Video, JavaScript, Expandable, PointRoll,
* |f you decide you would like us to create your ad for you Eyeblaster, Floating, or Pop-Unders
the $125 hourly rate applies.

® Ad material may be e-mailed as an attachment to
vannshelton@gmail.com.

915-373-7361 * vannshelton@gmail.com ¢ www.assisttexas.org



